JONES COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
REGULAR MEETING
JONES COUNTY OFFICE COMPLEX - COMMISSIONERS’ ROOM

AGENDA - June 18, 2012

7:00 p.m.
7:02 p.m.

7:04 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:50 p.m.
8:05 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

Invocation/Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes — June 4, 2012, and Budget Workshop Minutes
Public Comment Period (Three minute limit per speaker)

Jim Cejka — ABC Board
1. ABC Board Budget

Franky J. Howard — County Manager

Public Hearing — 2012-2013 Jones County Budget
2012-2013 Budget Adoption

2012-2013 Fee Schedule

2012-2013 Mileage Rate

Budget Amendment Number 22 through 26

Tax Collections Report — May

Four Day Workweek - Employee Correspondence
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County Manager’s Report
Commissioner’s Reports

Adjourn

Franky J. Howard
County Manager
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